
As of 1/7/25 
 

ALL SAINTS’ KEY DATES CALENDAR FOR 2025-2026 
 

Monday, Aug. 4   All Faculty/Staff – Classrooms Open/Work in Rooms 
 
Monday, Aug. 4  New Faculty/Staff Orientation 
 
Tuesday, Aug. 5– Tuesday, Aug. 19  All Faculty/Staff In-Service & Professional Development 
 
Thursday, Aug. 14  Upper School Student Orientation Sessions 
 
Friday, Aug. 15  Middle School Student & Parent Orientation Sessions & PTF Retreat 
 
Friday, Aug. 15 – Monday, Aug. 18  Early Childhood & Lower School Meet the Teacher  
 
Wednesday, Aug. 20  FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL – Begin Semester 1 

 
Monday, Sep. 1  SCHOOL HOLIDAY – Labor Day 
 
Friday, Oct. 10 – Monday, Oct. 13  SCHOOL HOLIDAY – Fall Break 
 
Monday, Nov. 24 – Friday, Nov. 28  SCHOOL HOLIDAY – Thanksgiving Break 
 
Friday, Dec. 19  End of Semester – NOON STUDENT DISMISSAL 
 
Monday, Dec. 22 – Monday, Jan. 5  SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – Christmas/New Year’s Break 
 
Tuesday, Jan. 6  All Faculty/Staff In-Service – NO CLASSES 
 
Wednesday, Jan. 7  CLASSES RESUME – Begin Semester 2 
 
Monday, Jan. 19  SCHOOL HOLIDAY – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
Monday, Feb. 16  SCHOOL HOLIDAY – President’s Day 
 
Monday, Mar. 16 – Friday, Mar. 20  SCHOOL HOLIDAY – Spring Break  
 
Friday, Apr. 3 – Monday, Apr. 6  SCHOOL HOLIDAY – Good Friday & Easter Monday 
 
Friday, Apr. 24 – Monday, April 27  SCHOOL HOLIDAY – April Break 
 
Friday, May 22  Last Day of School – NOON STUDENT DISMISSAL 
 
Monday, May 25 – Tuesday, May 26  SCHOOL HOLIDAY – Memorial Day 
 
Wednesday, May 27 – Friday, May 29 All Faculty/Staff In-Service 
 
Friday, June 19  SCHOOL HOLIDAY – Juneteenth National Independence Day 
 
Friday, July 3 & Saturday, July 4  SCHOOL HOLIDAY – Independence Day 


